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Wednesday   9:30 PM Lanes 25 - 44AMF Pin-o-rama

President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 32

Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 37

Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 31

Tresurer: Michele Blumberg is on Lane 28

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins plus Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Handicap Ave HDCP

1 11 Rob & AJ 8 1 8 3972 437 0
2 12 Michele & Alan 7 2 7 3824 389 0
3 7 Pat & Dan 6 3 6 3479 386 0
4 4 Carol & Chris 6 3 6 3444 371 0
5 6 DeeAnne & Adana 6 3 6 3333 347 31
6 1 5 4 5 3888 431 0
7 9 Larry & Frank 5 4 5 3636 403 0
8 2 Deb & Carlene 5 4 5 3485 364 0
9 13 Uncles Tavern 5 4 5 3451 382 0
10 17 Chad & Eric 5 4 5 3353 372 0
11 15 Sabrina & Tricia 5 4 5 3252 264 150
12 16 Steve & Brian 4 5 4 3364 380 0
13 20 Mike & Zach 4 5 4 3128 341 43
14 5 Megan & Ray 4 5 4 3032 328 32
15 10 Chris & Bernie 3 6 3 3454 379 52
16 3 Ava & Wayne 3 6 3 3372 371 28
17 14 Kirsten & George 3 6 3 3184 328 52
18 18 Henry & Grace 3 6 3 3112 309 55
19 8 Michele & Mike 2 7 2 3500 334 41
20 19 Bill & Danielle 1 8 1 3043 372 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today 17-19 16- 8 20-12  3- 9  7-14 13- 6 10-11  4-18  1-15  2- 5
Next Week 16- 6 10-17  1-14 15-13  4-12 19- 9  5- 8  7- 2  3-20 18-11

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 289 Rob Heinrich 267 Wayne Perrigo 267 Chad Lebert
Scratch Series 724 Rob Heinrich 664 Terry Daniels 655 Matt Service

Women Scratch Game 259 AJ Lovenguth 244 Carol Dean 224 Michele Harris
Scratch Series 652 AJ Lovenguth 599 Michele Harris 595 Carol Dean

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 502 Rob & AJ 485 466 Chris & Bernie
Scratch Series 1376 Rob & AJ 1340 1251 Larry & Frank

Men Scratch Game 289 Rob Heinrich 267 Wayne Perrigo 267 Chad Lebert
Scratch Series 724 Rob Heinrich 714 Frank Asselta 688 Terry Daniels

Women Scratch Game 279 AJ Lovenguth 249 Carlene Calkins 244 Carol Dean
Scratch Series 714 AJ Lovenguth 616 Carlene Calkins 599 Michele Harris
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 -  Lane 41  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels 208 1877 9 226 154 197 577
Terry J. Daniels 223 2011 9 259 208 197 664
2 - Deb & Carlene  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 172 1556 9 179 178 171 528
Carlene Calkins 192 1734 9 178 186 207 571
3 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 31  HDCP=28

Ava Tomaino 166 1502 9 149 135 192 476
Wayne Perrigo 205 1846 9 191 267 190 648
4 - Carol & Chris  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Carol Dean 178 1607 9 244 194 157 595
Chris J. Bombace 193 1744 9 215 164 221 600
5 - Megan & Ray  Lane 44  HDCP=32

Megan Houle 122 1104 9 154 111 130 395
Ray Houle 206 1862 9 223 180 215 618
6 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 36  HDCP=31

DeeAnne Tomaino 171 1539 9 181 202 200 583
Adana Tomaino 176 1590 9 156 137 219 512
7 - Pat & Dan  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Pat Pimpinella 197 1777 9 203 211 170 584
Dan Bogdan 189 1702 9 164 235 204 603
8 - Michele & Mike  Lane 28  HDCP=41

Michele Blumberg 163 1468 9 181 139 128 448
Mike Mrowka 171 1540 9 137 171 173 481
9 - Larry & Frank  Lane 32  HDCP=0

Larry Myers 180 1626 9 182 188 220 590
Frank Asselta 223 2010 9 205 234 192 631
10 - Chris & Bernie  Lane 37  HDCP=52

Chris Boykin 183 1650 9 177 147 182 506
Bernie Tomaino 196 1765 9 186 179 205 570
11 - Rob & AJ  Lane 38  HDCP=0

Rob Heinrich 208 1880 9 289 196 239 724
AJ Lovenguth 229 2062 9 189 204 259 652
12 - Michele & Alan  Lane 30  HDCP=0

Michele Harris 179 1616 9 177 198 224 599
Alan Harris 210 1890 9 182 242 214 638
13 - Uncles Tavern  Lane 35  HDCP=0

Matt Service 208 1878 9 225 193 237 655
Andy Mitsler 174 1573 9 208 167 191 566
14 - Kirsten & George  Lane 34  HDCP=52

Kirsten Casale 147 1325 9 132 122 161 415
George Casale 181 1634 9 191 168 175 534
15 - Sabrina & Tricia  Lane 42  HDCP=150

Tricia MacDonough bk126 658 6 114 107 132 353
Sabrina Williams 138 1247 9 123 132 198 453
16 - Steve & Brian  Lane 27  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo bk201 587 3 0
Brian Gleitsmann 179 1618 9 170 170 235 575
17 - Chad & Eric  Lane 25  HDCP=0

Chad Lebert 187 1685 9 136 200 267 603
Eric Bennett 185 1668 9 188 220 180 588
18 - Henry & Grace  Lane 40  HDCP=55

Henry Keeck 177 1597 9 191 191 148 530
Grace Mendrick 132 1194 9 146 167 129 442
19 - Bill & Danielle  Lane 26  HDCP=0

Bill A. Palmieri bk191 1381 8 a181 196 180 557
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Mike & Zach  Lane 29  HDCP=43

Mike Stefanski 171 1545 9 143 171 150 464
Zach Mutulo 170 1538 9 176 138 180 494

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Brower bk184 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christina Catrombone bk165 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Chapple bk211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Cieslak bk189 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Colosimo bk203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fred Conkling bk215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Crigger bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Fitzgerald bk195 4 1159 6 218 610 222 622 164 174 211 549 561
Ed Horvath bk196 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chester Lebert bk210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chuck Lovenguth 190 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Mariani bk201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rachel Nitti bk160 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ralph Nitti bk230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Ressler bk197 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henry Schweitzer bk217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Vincent 190 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
AJ Lovenguth 229
Terry J. Daniels 223
Frank Asselta 223
Alan Harris 210
Rob Heinrich 208
Matt Service 208
Derek Daniels 208
Ray Houle 206
Wayne Perrigo 205
Pat Pimpinella 197
Bernie Tomaino 196
Steve Bumbolo bk201
Chris J. Bombace 193
Carlene Calkins 192
Dan Bogdan 189
Chad Lebert 187
Eric Bennett 185
Chris Boykin 183
George Casale 181
Larry Myers 180

Brian Gleitsmann 179
Michele Harris 179
Carol Dean 178
Henry Keeck 177
Adana Tomaino 176
Andy Mitsler 174
Deb Wurz 172
Bill A. Palmieri bk191
Mike Stefanski 171
Mike Mrowka 171
DeeAnne Tomaino 171
Zach Mutulo 170
Ava Tomaino 166
Michele Blumberg 163
Kirsten Casale 147
Sabrina Williams 138
Danielle Palmieri bk181
Grace Mendrick 132
Megan Houle 122
Tricia MacDonough bk126
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